Programme

Data rights for the labour movement (2452-038)

12-14 November 2025

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

m The ETUI is co-funded by the European Union

12 November

Welcome from ETUI
Presentation of participants

Developing common grounds
See Al game part 1
- Play the game

Reflections

GDPR regulation

Practical use of it by TU

13 November

Case presentations( analysed from the Al act
perspective)

Al ACT and how can be used in the Collective
Bargaining negotiations

coffee break

Play the Al board game
- Play the game

Reflections

lunch break

Positive Exchange of practice

coffee break

Common guideline on using GDPR and Al ACT for
trade unions

Group activity

14 November

Common guideline on using GDPR and Al ACT for
trade unions ( continuation)

Common guideline on using GDPR and Al ACT for
trade unions ( continuation)

- Working group

- Report

- Debate with the expert

What’s next?

departure

etul.



