## Programme

## Data rights for the labour movement (2452-038)

## 12-14 November 2025

	12 November	13 November	14 November
9:00 - 10:30	Welcome from ETUI Presentation of participants	Case presentations( analysed from the AI act perspective) AI ACT and how can be used in the Collective Bargaining negotiations	Common guideline on using GDPR and AI ACT for trade unions ( continuation)
coffee break			
11:00 - 12:30	Developing common grounds See AI game part 1 - Play the game Reflections	Play the AI board game - Play the game Reflections	Common guideline on using GDPR and AI ACT for trade unions (continuation)  - Working group  - Report  - Debate with the expert  What's next?
lunch break			
14:00 - 15:30	GDPR regulation	Positive Exchange of practice	departure
coffee break			
16:00 - 17:30	Practical use of it by TU	Common guideline on using GDPR and AI ACT for trade unions Group activity	



